
ADAPTIVE TENNIS & BASKETBALL
Liberty Athletic Club

  WHO:  
Ages 9+

 TENNIS DATES:  

Friday, November 1, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024
Friday, January 10, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025
Friday, March 7, 2025
Friday, April 4, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
 
 BASKETBALL DATES: 

Friday, November 8, 2024
Friday, January 17, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025
Friday, March 21, 2025
Friday, April 18, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025

 COST: 
Free

TIME: 
6:00-6:45pm

 LOCATION: 
Liberty Athletic Club
2975 W. Liberty Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

 REGISTRATION: 
Register by calling Liberty Athletic Club at 
734-665-3738 ext. 110.  Members may 
register on-line or through the mobile app.

Questions? Contact Cara Peterson at
cara.peterson@libertyathletic.net

These free programs serve adults and children with disabilities. Adaptive 
tennis classes will be led by Liberty Athletic Club’s Tennis Professional, Dean 
Boodakian. Adaptive basketball classes will be led by Liberty Athletic Club's 
Personal Trainer, Andrew Kearney. Register by calling us at 734-665-3738, 
ext.110. Members may also register online or through the mobile app


